# Product = an Sizing/Marking Packing Size
1 Dried Anchovy I8 Al, A2, A3 14kg
2 Dried Anchovy Peeled I8ER A4 Blue/Red 10kg
3 Dried Anchovy I8 B1, B2, b3 10kg
4 Dried Anchovy I8 3-4,3-5 10kg
5 Dried Anchovy I8 AA2A, KCOAAA 10kg
6 Dried Anchovy Peeled  IHH SPOAAA 10kg
7 Dried Anchovy I8 1-2AAA 10kg
8 Dried Anchovy PI=:] 2-3AAA 10kg
9 Dried Anchovy I8 3-4AAA 10kg
10 Dried Anchovy I8 1-2, 2-3, 3-4,4-5,5-6 10kg
11 Dried Anchovy I8 3-4 10kg
12 Dried Anchovy PI=:] 4-5 10kg
13 Dried Anchovy Peeled  I&H S, M, L 10kg
14  Dried Anchovy PI=:] S,M, L 10kg
15 Dried Krill HF40 - 10kg
16 Dried Krill 40 - 10kg
17 Dried Prawn oK S, M, L 10kg
18 Dried Pearl Prawn BB%IK - 10kg
19 Dried Prawn oK S, M, L 20kg
20 Dried Red Prawn RN S, M, L 10kg
21 Dried Meat Prawn SEIWN S, M, L 10kg
22 Dried Crisp Prawn I EF - 10kg
23 Dried Prawn Ends HOORLF - 10kg
24 Dried Prawn Ends =EINF - 10kg
25 Dried Prawn Tails HRoR Sk - 10kg
26  Dried Prawn Powder R - 10kg
27 Dried Scallops F01/7801 100, 120, 150, 180 20kg
28 Dried Scallops F0/7kI 200, 220, 240, 260 20kg
29 Dried Scallops F 300, 320, 350 20kg
30 Dried Scallops M 400, 450 20kg
31 Dried Scallops F 500, 600 20kg
32 Dried Scallops Fl 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 6A 10kg
33 Dried Scallops F0l A, AA, AAA, AAAA 10kg
34 Dried Scallops BAFI B, B1, B2, B3 20kg
35 Dried Scallops BAFIN L1,12,13 20kg
36 Dried Scallops BAFU M, M1, M2, M3 20kg
37 Dried Scallops BAFIN 5,51,52,S3 20kg
38 Dried Scallops BAFI SA, SA1, SA2, SA3 20kg
39 Dried Scallops BATFN SAS, SAS1, SAS2, SAS3 20kg
40 Dried Squid ERHEBER  10-15, 15-20, 20-25 10kg
41 Dried Squid 2l AA1, AA4, A5, A6 10kg
42 Dried Squid B INF, IRE 10kg
43 Dried Octopus = , Ke, K 45K 18kg
44  Dried Cuttlefish = i, Keh, X, XK 18kg
45 Dried Squid mEE - 10kg
46 Dried Squid JLEEiE L, LL, LLL 10kg
47 Dried Squid FIAREZEELE L, LL, LLL 10kg
48 Fish Maw =2h3 AAA, DDA, DD 1kg
49 Fish Maw 8% KK, KK2, YY2 1kg
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Jellyfish

Jellyfish

Jellyfish

Jellyfish

Mermaid Fish
Mermaid Fish
Salted Fish

Salted Fish

Salted Fish

Salted Fish

Salted Fish

Salted Fish

Salted Fish
Silverfish

Silverfish (Chirimen)
Silverfish (Chirimen)
Solefish

Solefish

Solefish

Solefish
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EYN::
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Bt
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BAR{ERE
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hea
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e w
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1AAA, EE, KAS, KEB, LJ
M, S1, S

A, AA, KR

B, X, FX

A, AA

A+, AA+, CA+ Blue/Red
BB, M, L, XL

25kg
20kg
11kg
10kg
Skg

Skg

10kg
20kg
24kg
15kg
35kg

24kg
10kg
10kg
21kg
10kg
20kg
25kg



Country of Origin

Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Indonesia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Vietnam
Myanmar
Myanmar
China
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
China
China
Myanmar
North Korea
Argentina
Thailand
Vietnam



China
Indonesia
China
Indonesia
Indonesia
Myanmar
Malaysia
Malaysia
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
Thailand
Thailand
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
China
Indonesia
Vietnam
Indonesia



# Product **an Sizing/Marking Packing Size Country of Origin
1 Assam = R, # 25kg Indonesia
2 Belacan RIRl - 1kg Malaysia
3 Black Dates BER - 10kg China

4 Black Fungus BEKE B, X « 3kg China

5 Black Fungus BRTH B 3kg China

6 Black Pepper EEAM L, # 500g Indonesia
7 Candlenuts =l - 10kg Indonesia
8 Dried Chillies BT Whole 10kg India

9 Dried Chillies BRHE Flakes 10kg India

10 Dried Longan T ART - 1kg China

11 Dried Mushroom KETELRE  AAAO, AAA1, AAA2  18kg China

12 Dried Mushroom P=k(F::3 2-3, 3-4, 4-5, 5-6 18kg China

13 Dried Mushroom P=F(F:3 U, & & 21kg China

14 Dried Mushroom RIETE Al, A2, A3, A4, A5 18kg China

15 Dried Mushroom RIEDE 2-3,3-4,4-5,5-6 18kg China

16 Dried Mushroom RIETE YR, miE 21kg China

17 Dried Mushroom FE Al, A2, A3, A4, A5 18kg China

18 Dried Mushroom St T B 2-3, 3-4, 4-5, 5-6 18kg China

19 Dried Mushroom JEEE U, m & 21kg China

20 Dried Mushroom B - 18kg China

21 Dried Mushroom ¥ N3 - 18kg China

22 Dried Mushroom e ay - 18kg China

23 Fried Shallots LA - 1kg Malaysia
24 Ginkonuts =2 - 10kg Indonesia
25 Goji Berries yiap ey i 120, 140 500g China

26 Goji Berries miEE - 500g China

27 Honey Red Dates MEX - 10kg China

28 Longan Meat HEERA = 1kg China

29 Lotus Seeds E=F - 20kg Vietnam
30 Onions L - 10kg Thailand
31 Peanuts s - 50kg China

32 Red Date Slices AR - 10kg China

33 Red Dates AR s/, SK, E# 10kg China

34 Red Dates PEVINES - 10kg China

35 Red Dates (Seedless)  ZELKRAR - 10kg China

36 Seaweed B - 50g China

37 White Fungus BARE IR, BRTE 3kg China

38 White Pepper B A, ¥ 500g Indonesia



# Product **an Sizing/Marking Packing Size
1 Baked Beans it =E i 425¢g
2 Barley K =2 500g
3 Belacan HI R a 250g
4 Black Sauce (Sweet) BiEfE =) 3kg

5 Bread Crumbs H AR a 1kg

6 Chilli Padi Paste B =E =) 1kg

7 Chilli Sauce BWE * 325g
8 Chilli Water FRILIK a 3kg

9 Cooking Oil iH i 17kg
10 Cooking Wine TEMEE 53 640ml
11 Dried Seaweed piia] S 20kg
12 Evaporated Creamer R 1T i 400g
13 Evaporated Milk LY 73 390g
14 Fish Sauce BaFE * 750ml
15 Fish Sauce (Thai) 1 3 b2 700ml
16 Flour m #5 = 1kg
17 Flour (Corn) E K# a2 400g
18 Flour (Glutinous Rice) = 3] 2l 600g
19 Flour (Rice) FhK a 600g
20 Flour (Sweet Potato) CER ) 2l 500g
21 Flour (Wheat) EmEH a8 600g
22 Fried Beancurd Stick YEZ B Y] 2l 5kg
23 Ginger Slices =17 i 2kg
24 Gingko Nuts -y N=F3 it 400g
25 Longan AR i3 565g
26 Luncheon Meat (Pork) FEH 73 400g
27 Lychee F2¥ 53 i 565g
28 Mayonnaise i iz 3kg
29 Mee Hoon K a2 400g
30 Mee Suah [i:1E537 & 300g
31 MSG Crystal R 45 AL 2! 1kg
32 MSG Powder LRAF a 1kg
33 MSG Seasoning LR ] 450g
34 Mushrooms (Bailing) =3 it 850g
35 Mushrooms (Button-Cut) LS i 425g
36 Mushrooms (Button-Whole) 425g EETEREE f# 425g
37 Mushrooms (Straw-Cut) 425¢ BEEY] 425¢g
38 Mushrooms (Straw-Whole) 425 ¥ 425g
39 Oyster Sauce ¥E 73 770ml
40 Peanuts EE a 500g
41 Pepper (White) =5k a 1kg
42 Pepper Powder (White) B a2 400g
43 Pickled Lettuce FEib i3 180g
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Pineapple (Sliced)
Powder (Baking)
Powder (Chilli)
Powder (Custard)
Powder (Fish Curry)
Powder (Meat Curry)
Rice (Fragrant)

Rice (White Glutinous)
Rice Wine

Salt

Salt (Extra Fine)

Salt (Fine)

Salted Vegetable
Seasoning Powder (Chicken)
Seasoning Powder (lkan Bilis)
Sesame Oil

Sesame Seed (Fried)
Sesame Seed (White)
Shrimp Paste

Shrimp Sauce

Soya Bean

Soya Sauce (Dark)
Soya Sauce (Light)
Star Anise

Starch (Corn)

Starch (Potato)

Starch (Tapioca)
Sugar (Black)

Sugar (Coarse)

Sugar (Fine)

Sugar (Red)

Sugar (Rock)

Sweet & Sour Ginger Slices
Sweet Sauce

Sweet Sauce (Sour Plum)
Sweetened Vegetable
Tamarind Paste
Tomato Paste

Tomato Sauce
Vegetable Qil
Vermicelli

Vinegar (Black)
Vinegar (Gold Plum)
Vinegar (Rice)
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565g
450g
250g
300g
250g
1lkg
25kg
500g
640ml
3kg
25kg
500g
3kg
1lkg
1lkg
2L
500g
500g
10kg
230g
1lkg
5L
5L
1lkg
25kg
Skg
500g
1lkg
50kg
2kg
1lkg
3kg
2kg
4L
5L
3kg
1lkg
4.5kg
325g
16kg
250g
4L
550ml
600ml



88 Vinegar (White) =[i G 5L
89 Young Corn Cut ERFY] i 425g
90 Young Corn Whole EXREE i3 425g



Product FZan Sizing/Marking
Almonds o -
Almonds (Roasted) fEA{Z -
Black Beans TFREERE -
Brazil Nuts BERERE -
Cashew Nuts BR -
Cashew Nut (Roasted) EER -
Chickpeas EES -
Dried Figs EERT -
Lotus Seeds EF -
Macadamias B IR SR -
Peanuts (Roasted) EIEAE -
Pecans BABE -
Pine Nuts WF -
Pistachios FLE -
Pumpkin Seeds L F -
Roasted Hazelnuts (w/o skin) iR -
Sunflower Seeds EIEF -

Walnuts

Rk



Packing Size

lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg



